

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7163/2008

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GUNPAL SINGH

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-04-2018 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Mohan Prasad Gupta, Adv.  
For Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.M. Dalal, Adv.  
For Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the Union of India, list  
this matter after one week.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)  
AR CUM PS

(RENUKA SADANA)  
ASST.REGISTRAR